10.

11.

12.

13.

k4l
King County

CITIZENS’ ELECTIONS OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE (CEOQC)

November 15, 2023 Meeting | 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | Virtual Meeting
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/|/83140393287 | Passcode: 035909

AGENDA

Call to Order
Eliseo Juarez, CEOC Chair

Chair Update

Eliseo Juarez, CEOC Chair

Approve October 18, 2023 minutes
Eliseo Juérez, CEOC Chair

Director’s Report including the November General Election Overview

Julie Wise, King County Elections Director with CEOC Discussion

Election Recount Overview

Julie Wise, King County Elections Director

Election of Best Practices Vice Chair Position

Eliseo Juarez, CEOC Chair

CEOC Workgroup Vice Chair Report Out

11:30 a.m.

11:32 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:38 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

Vice Chair Jude Ahmed, Vice Chair Mathew Patrick Thomas and Member of the Best Practices

Workgroup

Discussion and Potential Vote on the Draft 2024 CEOC Workplan

Tania Santiago Pastrana, King County Council Staff

CEOC as a Notified Partner with King County Elections

Mathew Patrick Thomas, Vice Chair of Election Monitoring

Discussion of the Draft End of Year Report

Eliseo Juarez, CEOC Chair

KCC Staff Update

Tania Santiago Pastrana, King County Council Staff

New Business and/or for Good of the Order

Eliseo Juarez, CEOC Chair

Adjournment

12:15 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:35 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

12:57 p.m.

1:00 p.m.


https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83140393287

