

## CITIZENS' ELECTIONS OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE (CEOC)

November 15, 2023 Meeting | 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | Virtual Meeting https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83140393287 | Passcode: 035909

AGENDA		
1.	Call to Order	11:30 a.m.
	Eliseo Juárez, CEOC Chair	
2.	Chair Update	11:32 a.m.
	Eliseo Juárez, CEOC Chair	
3.	Approve October 18, 2023 minutes	11:35 a.m.
	Eliseo Juárez, CEOC Chair	
4.	Director's Report including the November General Election Overview	11:38 a.m.
	Julie Wise, King County Elections Director with CEOC Discussion	
5.	Election Recount Overview	11:50 a.m.
	Julie Wise, King County Elections Director	
6.	Election of Best Practices Vice Chair Position	12:00 p.m.
	Eliseo Juárez, CEOC Chair	
7.	CEOC Workgroup Vice Chair Report Out	12:05 p.m.
	Vice Chair Jude Ahmed, Vice Chair Mathew Patrick Thomas and Member of the Best Pra	ctices
	Workgroup	
8.	Discussion and Potential Vote on the Draft 2024 CEOC Workplan	12:15 p.m.
	Tania Santiago Pastrana, King County Council Staff	
9.	CEOC as a Notified Partner with King County Elections	12:25 p.m.
	Mathew Patrick Thomas, Vice Chair of Election Monitoring	
10	Discussion of the Draft End of Year Report	12:35 p.m.
	Eliseo Juárez, CEOC Chair	
11	. KCC Staff Update	12:55 p.m.
	Tania Santiago Pastrana, King County Council Staff	
<b>12. New Business and/or for Good of the Order</b> 12:57 p.m.		
	Eliseo Juárez, CEOC Chair	
13.	Adjournment	1:00 p.m.